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Warrants
(11/26-30/12)
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December 5, 2012




CITY OF BELL

BATCHES 121201

CHECK NO

DATE

-~ 121204

BATCH

AP CHECK REGIRTER — UMPOSTED
11/73G718

YENDOR/DEBCRIPTION

PAGE

AMOUNT

i

L0989

50990

o991

BO5T2

50993

50994

ED9%S

L0997

IS

s099e

11730712

Li/26712

11730512

11/30712

11730512

13730512

11/307°12

11/30/12

11/30712

11730712

14 06048

121201

121203

1212061

121301

121201

1212012

1231201

1212018

1212018

WEX BANK
GAS COMNBUMPTION-3/27-16/30712
BELL P. DI

VI D
VOID-TESRT PRINT

VOID
VOID-TEST PRIWNY

ATET

TELEPHONE BILLING-IG/3-1471/712
MiA EGUIPHMENT/SVCE @ C.H.
TELEPHOME BILLING-10/2~-11/1/12
MTa BEQUIPMENT/SVEE @ BELL P D
WATER BILLING-1O/2- 1271712
£330 PINE AVE-C. H

TELEHPONE BILLING-11/7-12/46712
BELL P. D

ATLET-LONG DISTANCE
TELEPHOME BILLING-10/703-11/2
VARIDUS LONG DISTANCE ACCOUNTS

CITY OF HUMTINMCTOMN PARK
HWATER BILLING-1D/B-11/5/12
CARMELITA & RANDOLPH

CONGOLIDATED DISFOBAL SRVSHTOZ
WABTE BVOS-11/71-30/12
£330 PINE AVE-C H,

DELTA DENTAL SERVICE
DEMTAL INE ADMIN FEE-OCT 12
DENTAL ING CLAIMS-OCT 12

THE GAB COMPANY

A5 BILLING-1D/710~11/7712
£704 DRCHARD &VE-LB PARK
GAS BILLING-I1O/9-11/7/12
§357 GAGE AVE-SKE PARK

IAPE
TUETION-1274~-5/12 5 8aLAS

MAYRD MUTUAL WATER CO
WATER BILLING-8/1B-10/19/712
5 OF A£420 ATLANTIC AVE
WATER BILLING-8/21-10/23/712
GAGE/LABITAB

HWATER BILLING-R/I18-10/1%/12
4501. 0%, 0% E GARE AVE

WATER BILLING-B/21-10/23/712
WILCOX  GAGE PARKHAY

&P CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED
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CITY OF BELL
BATCHES 121201 -

CHECK W3

DATE

121204

BATCH

.

A/P CHECK REGISTER
11730712

— UNPOSTED

PAGE

AMDUNT

531000

51003

531005

51006

5140467

51008

510059

51010

11/30/12

131730712

18/30G512

11730712

£1/730742

11730712

13730712

11730712

IL/30512

11730712

137307552

137304712

1&: 06 49

121201

121261

121201

121202

121202

121202

WATER BILLIMNG-B/2!1-10/23712
5200 RANDDLPH 57

SOUTHERM CALIFORNIA EDISON
ELECTRICAL BILLING-10/1-1171
£330 PINE AVESC H

ELECTRICAL BILLIMO-I1O/14-11/15
&701 172 RIVER DR

ELECTRICAL BILLING-10/15-11/14
&BOL DTIR TC1

ELECTRICAL BILLING-13/15~11/14
510 CLARKBON AVE

ELECTRICAL BILLING-1O/15-11/14
4400 GAGE AVE

ELECTRICAL BILLING-1O/18-11/17
4357 BAGE AVE-SKB PARK
ELECTRICAL BILLING-I10/10--11/8
&707 BEAR AVE~LB PARK

TELEPACIFIC COMMUMICATIONS
TELEPHONE PILLING-10/23-11/22

WELLE FARGOD Bahk

W. L. ACCY REPLENISH CR#$6859-79
WO, ACCT REPLENISH CE86880-97
WC ACCY REPLENISH CU#5R98-6903

ADNVANCED ACCESS SYSTEMS.
SATE MAINT-BELL P. D

ING.

ATHME., INC.
HP LABERJET B15%0M REPAIR-P. D.

ALEBHIRE & WYNMDER. LLP
LEGAL BVOE-VARIOUS MATTERS

ALl ACTION SECURITY
BECURITY GUARD BVCS-11/3, 11710

FIDEL R, ARECHISA
REFUND-HALL DEPDOSIT 11710712

AULA ATHLETIC CLUB
REFEREE BV(S-10/18-22/12
REFEREE BVIE-11/2-20712

AUNTIE CREATIVE CONSUL.TANTS
GEMERATOR~HOMNDA EU 6300

BELL BERVICE CENTER

FLAT BERVICE FEE-OCT 12

VARIDUS REPATRS-UNITH300
REPLACE RACK AND PINION

VARIOUS REPAIRS-UNITHI34
REFLACE RACKEPINIDN

/P CHECK RESISTER ~ UNMPOSTED

SwITI

B £F7.

3 BF9.

17. 548

380

130

125, 055,

814

21

85

89

O

71

75

.00

ih. G0

4. 847,

.20

45

PAGE



CITY OF BELL

BATCHES 121201

LHECK NO

DATE

sk st 1yt s o shr

- 121204

BATCH

AP CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED
117305712

VENDOR/DESCRIPTION

Py

AN

SE

UNT

2

L1011

51015

5i0ia

51019

11730712

11730712

11730712

11/307512

11730512

131730712

11730712

117367512

11/30712

11730512

1&: 06 89

121202

121202

1212062

21202

121202

121202

aTran =T

MOUNT YIRES

VARIOUS REPAIRS-UNITEIS3
LUBEAQIL/FILTER

REPLACE HOSBE/HEATER
VARIDUE REPAIRS-BELL P.D.
LUBESQIL AT ILTER

REPLACE FRONT BRAKE PADS
FUEL & AIR FILTER

VARIGUS REPAIRS~-UNITHRIZS
MOUNT TIRES/REPAIR SPOTLIGHT
VARIOUE REPAIRS-UNITH#1227
LUBE/OIL/FILTER

YARTOUE REPAIRS-IMITHIZ0
LUBESOILAFILTER

REPLACE ALTERMATOR
REPLACE AIR CONDITIOMING
VARIDUD REPAIRS~UNMIT #3134
REPLACED WINDOW SWITOH.:
LUBE/OILAFILTER

REFLACE FUEL AND AIR FILTER
REPLACE WIPER-UNMIT #3481

BICKMORE RISK SERVICES
ACTUARIAL RVW-WORKERS COMP
HANTIE-RINCLE

BURKO CANYON SHODTING PARK
RANGE FEES-10/2%/12

CALIFORNIA PEACE OFFICERS”
MEMBERSHIP DUES-JAN-DEC 13
T. HENGHAK

{CARL WARREN & OO

LIABILITY PROF SVWE-E. EGGENA
LIABILITY PROF SVCES-R. MARTINEZ
LIABILITY PROF SVCB-E. FIGUERDA
LIABILITY PROF SVLE-L. SANCHEZ
LIABILITY PROF SVCS-M. GCHOA

LAY SPECIALTIES
NMIKE GULF SHIRTS-ODELL LIORD
BELL SPDNSOR SHIRTS 2012

COMEERCO, INC,
FMAINTEMANCE BILLING-NOV 1Z

DECALS BY DESIGN INC
DECAL GRAPHICS-TEMP VAN

DEPARTMENT OF JUBTICE
FINGEAPRINTING BVOE-0O0T 12

DUNN~-EDWARDE TORP.
FAINT BUPPLIES-BELL P. L.

AP CHECH BEGISTER — UNPOSTED
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CITY OF BELL

BATCHES 121201

CHECK NGO

DATE

- 121204

BATCH

A8 CHECK REGISTER ~ UNPOSTED
11730/12

VENDOR/DESCRIPTION

PAGE 4

AMOUNT

51020

51021

51022

R10&3

51024

514025

51024

51027

51031

51032

L1/730/12

11/30512

117307512

11730712

11730712

11/30712

11730712

11730512

117365132

13/20512

117307512

117306712

11730712

16 06 49

121202

121202

121202

121202

121202

121202

121202

124202

1212(

o
fid

P&INT SUPPLIES-BELL P. D
FAINT SUPPLIES-P. L

EL. FEBCADOR
CARTERING SWCEB~11/711/12
&500 WILCOX AVE-VETE PK

ELITE SBPECIAL EVENMTS
HODLIDAY FESTIVAL-IZ2/8/12

EMERGENCY VEHICLE GROUP. INC
REMOVE/S INSTALL MNEW GUN SaFE

NORDIS FPARENTE

BUSINEBE CARDE-BELL P.D.

. GARCIA, A MIRANDS

BUBINEES (ARDS-T. HENSHAK
EMVELOPES-BELL P. D

LETTER HEAD 4 COLORS-BELL P D
LETTER HEAD-WIMWO CITY COUNCIL

STEVEN FIMKLESTEINM
TRAVEL REIFMB-I10/1%. 10712, 10728
1172712 POSY COURBE

ALEX FONG
BTUDY OF PLAN CHECH % BDG FEES

GRAFFITI CONTRIOL SYSTEMSB
BRAFFITI REMOVAL SYCS-O0T 12

HINDERLITER DE LLAMAS %
CONTRALT BVYCE-SALES TAX 4THGQTR

CONMIE HURTADRD
REIMB-85TH CELER EXPENSES

INTEGRITY WASTE EMIVRONMENTAL
WABRTE CONSULTANTS

INTELESYS COMMUNICATIONS

UM BITE LABOR-BELL P. Ik

G SITE LARDR-BELL FP. D,

T. RGDRIGUEZ. M. ROSADD. PARKING

INTERKWEST CONBULTING SRDOUP INC
PROF SWS-9/1-30/712
BUILDING AND SAFETY PLAN RV

ART JIMENEZ

AR RENMTAL-I10/31-3103712
BUBSISTENCE-12/13-15712
PLANE TICKETS-12/13-15712
LODGING-12/13-15/12

A/F CHECK RERIBTER ~ UNPOGSTED

w2
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16000

308. 75

200, 00
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371.88

410. 00
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LITY OF BELL A/F CHECK REGSISTER — UNPOSTED PAGE 5

BATCHES 121201 - 121204 11730742
CHECK NO DATE BATCH VENDOR /DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
531033 11730712 121202 L. B, JOHNSON HARDWARE CO #1 115, 81

BUILDING REPAIR MATERIALS
BUILDING REPAIR MATERIALS

MISC BUILDING REPAIR MATERIALS
DEODORANTS

51034 117307512 121202 LEADING EDRE SOUND 4 SECURITY FhO. 00
AUDIO VIDEQ 8YS SVCS AGREEMENT
QUARTERLY BILLING-LE PK
AUDIO/VIDED 8YS SVYC AGREEMENT
GUARTERLY BILLING-LB PK

51035 11/30/12 121202 LETY 'S CITY OF BELL FLORIST 20G. G0
HELIUM~-C. CTR

51036 131730712 121202 LOS ANGELES CABLE TELEVISION 1, 750 00
PRODUCTION SERVICES-&/6&6/12
PRODUCTION SERVICES-7/18/12
PRODUCTION SVCE-9/12 & 9719712
PRODUCTION SVOS-10/3 210717712

1037 117300123 121202 MARIACHI DIWVAS, INC. 1, 200 00
PERFORMANCE--HOLIDAY 12/8/12

51038 11/30/12 121202 MARTIN 2 CHAPMAN 150, GO
SEMINAR & MATERIALS

51039 11/30/12 121202 MEDINA CONSTRUCTION 18, 400, 00
PU/GEN MAINT SVCB-NOV 12

51040 11730512 121202 MR, UNIFORM 47. 24
UMIFORMS-BELL P. D

5104F I11/730/12 121202 MORME REFRIGERATION & ICE 214 96
REFRIGERATOR MAINT-BELL P. D

1042 11/30/712 121202 Ors: 2 50473
COPIER LEABE-7/1-31/712 PYMTH2
FaX LEABE-7/1-31/712 PYMTHIO
P I /RECORDS
COPIER LEAEE-2/1-31718 PYMTHI
FAX LEAGE-8/1-31/712 PYMTH#14
P D JRECORDS
COPIER LEABE~-9/1-380/12 PYMTH4
FAX LEABE-2/1-30/12 PYMTH#IS
F. D YRECORDS
COFIER LEABE~-10/1-31/713 PYMT#S
FAX LEASE~10/1-31/12 PYMT#1&
P. o fJAECORDS
COPIER LEABE-I1/1-30/712 PYMTRE
FAX LEABE-11/1-30512 PYMTE#LT
P, 0 FRECORDS

SI1043 117307123 121202 OCE IMAGBISTICH INC. a87. 36

L17306G/712 1606 50 AP CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED PAGE &



SITY OF BELL

BATCHES 121201

CHECHK NG

DaTE

- 121204

BATCH

&/FP CHECK REGISTER — UNPOBTED
11730/12

VEMDOR/DEBCRIPTION

PAGE &

AMOUNT

51044

51045

510446

51047

51048

51049

510540

51051

51052

51083

51054

51055

510556

Pi/307512

11730732

11730732

11730712

11730712

11730712

11736712

11730712

11730712

11/3G718

11730712

11730712

11/30012

11/305°92

14 Ob: 843

121202

1212062

121202

121202

121202

o
L8
s
il
£
3

121202

1231202

1212062

A oo

COFPIER MAINT/SUPPLIES-SEP ‘12

ORMORE TIME SYSTEMS

TIMECARD MACHINE-C. CTR
TIMECARD MACHINE MAINT-C. CTR
TIMECARD MACHINE BMAINT-VETS PH
TIMECARD MACHIMNE MAINT-LE PK
TIMECARD MACHINE MAINMT-DERBRE PK

QUICK DISPENSE
MISC SUPPLIES-BELL P. D,
MIGC SUPPLIES-BELL P. D

GQUILL CORPORATION
OFFICE BUPPLIES-PARKE/GENERAL
DFFICE BUPPLIES-BELL P.D.

RECALL SECURE DESTRUCTIONM
EHREDDING SWCH-P. L.

ALEJANDRO REMIGIO
REFUND~HALL DEPDSIY 11/3/12
SOMIA RIVAS

REFUND-HalL DEPOSIT 11717712

RUGBE CLEANERS & LAUNDRY
BLANKET CLEANING SWS
BELL P.D. ~CT12

SANDRA Balag
SUBSISTENCE~12/74~-5/712

SAVAE SIGNWORKS

DIGITAL BANNER-C.CTR

VIP ENTRANCE/PARKING/SHUTTLE
ENTRANCE ALUMINUM SIGN

DAVID SERRAND
BASEBALL GAMES-11/5-20/12

RUBERT SEVERSON

ACCT PROF GVOE-1L1/7-9/712
ALLT PROF BVWE-11/103-16712
ACLCT PROF SVCS-11/719-21/712
ACCT PROF BVCE~-10/722-26/12
ACCT PROF SVWCH-10/29-11/2712

BeX MEDIA

BELL B85TH ANNIVERSARY CELEB
ENGL ISH/SPANISH

SHARP INTERMATIONAL

CHEER COMPETITION-12/15/12

A/P CHECK REGISTER ~ UNPOSTED
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QITY OF BELL AP CHECH REGIBTER — UNPOSTED PAGE 7

BATCHES 121201 - 121204 1173072
CHECK NO DATE BATCH VENDOR /DESCRIPTION SMOUNT
51057 11/307512 121202 CURTIS STEPHAN 4: 375, 00

RIGH MEMT CONTRACT-10/23-11/714

51088 11/30/12 121202 THE FUM COMPANY 1: 975 00
VETERANE DAY CELEBRATION
VETE PARK-11/11/128

51059 11730712 121202 THE ILE MaAl 4, 4221 98
3 WOODEN RAMPS
15 TONE OF SNOW
12 PLABTIC SLEDB

51060 11/30412 13212062 THE MOBILE GAME LOUNGE 250 00
AFTERNOON LOUNGE PARTY-11/11

510461 11L/730/512 18212028 THE PIN CEMTER 725, 80
LAPEL PING-BSTH AMMNIVERSARY

210462 11730012 121202 ROBERT TREITLER 285G 00
TURITION-11/2-3/712

51063 131/340718 1212062 .5, HEALTH WORKE ET. 00
PHYBICAL ~J. PEREZ
H A& C-DRE1IZ-3018. #12-3031,
B12-3041, #12-3077. #12-3114
#12-310G7
PHYSICAL A PERDDMI, J. CASTRO:
R. DEL 8ADD: &. DENSEL . J. MATA,
0. 5ILLER M. MEJIA/DR#12-3165
DR§12-3177, DR#12-3215
BLOOD ALCOHOL COLLECTION
DR#12-3450, #12-3474, $#12-3531
BLOOD ALCOHOL COLLECTION
DRELZ-2430. #12-3589
BLOGD S CONMDL COLLECYION
DR&12-3630, $#12-34689, #12-3711
#12-3710

51084 L1/30/12 13212302 UNDERGROUND SERVICE &LERY 40. 50
UNDERGROUND FaX NOTICES-NOV/1Z2

B1045 13/307512 121262 UMIFIED THANSLATION SERVICES 300, OO
INTERPRETING SWE-11/7712

51066 117307512 121208 YISION INTERNET PROVIDERS, INC g, 073. 00
PROJECT PYMNT 1-3

510467 11730712 121202 WELLES LOCK & KEY 247 50
RE-KREY CADET'S OFFICE
4 GMC TRANSPON--BELL P. D

TOYAL 7% CHECKS 281, 088, 99

131/73C/12 160650 AP CHECK REGISTER -~ UNPOSTED PAGE 7



CIYTY OF BELL A/F CHECK RERISTER - UNPOSTED FAGE 8
BATCHES 121201 -~ 121204 11/730/42
CHECHK RO BATE BATLH VENDOR /DEBCRIPTION AMDUNT
#WAQO0OT7EE  11/20512 121203 CITY OF BELL PAYROLL FUND 287 &2%. 88
PAYROL:. DEPOSIT-PAY 11/21/12
WOOOO737  11/21,12 121203 CITY OF BELL PAYROLL TUND 15, 26702
FICA & MEDI TAXES-PAY 11721712
WOOODT7EE 117323712 1212063 CAL~-PURBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT T2, 13812
RTRENT PAYHMENT-PAY OF 11/23/712
WODOO73%  12/05712 1212048 PUBLIC EMPLOYEEE' RETIREMENMT 112, 074 75
HEALTH PREMIUM-DEC 12
TOTAL 4 WIRES 443, 109. 97
TOTAL 724, 198, 9&
11730712 16046250 AP CHECK REGISTER -~ UNPOSTED PAGE 8



Successor Agency
to the
Bell Community
Redevelopment Agency

Warrants
(11/26-30/12)

City Council
Meeting of
December 5, 2012



GITY OF BELL AP CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED PFAGE 1

B&ATCHES 121211 - 121214 11730712
CHECK MO BATE BAYTCH VENDDR /DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
RhizZ 11/30712 121212 MOID .00
YOID~-TEST PRINT
5513 11/30512 121212 VOID Q. 00
VOID-TESY PRIMT
EBig4 11/30s512 121212 ROSENGH SPEVACEX GROLP 8. 291. 25
PROF SVIS/RUCCESSOR AGENCY
107930732
TOo7AL 3 CHELDKS B: 271. 25

o

11730712 160724 A/8 CHECK REGIZTER ~ UNPOBTED PAGE 1



BCHA -
Bell Community
Housing Authority

Warrants
(11/26-30/12)

City Council
Meeting of
December 5, 2012



IITY OF BELL A/P CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTEDR PAGE &

IATCHES 121221 — 121234 Ti/30G743
CHECK WO DATE BATCH YENDOR /DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
2133 11730512 121231 vaIip 060

VOID-TEST PRINT

2134 11730712 121231 VOIDp 0. 060
VOID~-TEST PRIMT

2135 11/30/712 121231 CONSOLIDATED DISPOSAL SRVESEROZ 5, 27138
WABTE/RECYCLIMNG SVCS-NOV 12
AB7E GABE AVE-RMHP
WASTE/RECYCLING SWOS-NOV 12
5142 FLORENCE AVE-MMHP/FVMHP
WASTE/RECYOLING~NOV L2
52246 FLORENCE AVE-DRMHP /FVMHP

21346 11730712 121232 FIRET CHOICE 44, 57
MIGC SUPPLIES-FVMHP

2137 131/307512 121232 BETEY BARCILIA 585. 00
CARETARER SVCS-NOV1LZ
EVENINGS/WEEKENDS-BMHP

#1538 11/30/12 1212382 MEDINS CONSTRULTION 8, 171.35
MAINT BVOE-L1462 FLORERCE/SFUMHP
DRAINAGE CLEANDUT-SP#42
HEPAIR ELECTRICITY-SPH#71
MAINT BVCE-4874 GABE AVE/BMHP
REFAIR WATER YVALVE-SP#10%
WATER PIPE-SP#Y9
MAINT SVLS-4874 GABE AVE/BMHP
REFLACE A GARDEN VALVE
MAINT SVC5-6714 OTIS AVE/BCHA
ELECTRICITY REPAIR
MAINT SVOS-4874 GABE AVE/BMHP
WATER HEATER-LAUNDRY ROOM
MAINT SVY(5E~5142 FiLORENCESBCHA
CAT LITER REMOVAL-SPHM&-#M&ED
PMAINT BVCS-4874 GAGE AVE/BHMHP
UNCLDEC DRAIMAGE-SP#28
MAINT BVCE-5162 FLORENCE/FVMHP
MATERIAL /ST PREGBURE WASH SVCS
MAINT SVC5-L624 FLORA #G/BCHA
FLABTIC SEWER PIFES
MAINY SVYCS—46624 FLORA #G/BCHA
AEMOVE/REPLACE END OF DRIVEWAY
MAINT SVCS-5142 FLORENCESFVMHP
BTREET POLE LIGHT-SPR72
MAINT BVCE-4874 GAGE AVE/BMHP
STREET POLE LaMP-BP#100
ROOF DRAIN PIPE-SPH34

TOTAL & CHECKS 14,772 .30

D

LL/30512 1608019 &/F CHECK REGISTER — UNPOSTED FAGE 1



